
130907 RESULTS Vars BOYS

BOYS VARSITY A and B (2,000 meters)

Overall 

Place
Name Last Name First School Boat Time Event Heat Place

1 McGivern Micah P5 no# V10 9:36.93 BVA 1

2 Bradley Robert "Ka'au" KSK no# V14 9:37.94 BVA 2

3 Kaleoaloha Kanoa KSK no# V12 10:10.30 BVA 3

4 Obayashi Kainalu KSK no# V14 10:30.65 BVA 4

5 Dunham Nick P5 PC2 10:37.09 BVA 5

6 Browning Ben P5 PC7 10:40.07 BVA 6

7 Awong Mason KSK KK3 10:46.30 BVB 1

8 Cutler John PUN PP2 10:47.01 BVA 7

9 Lipscomb Chris PUN PP4 10:59.44 BVB 2

10 Hull Brandon PUN PP5 11:00.99 BVA 8

11 Mench Dax PUN PP6 11:03.47 BVA 9

12 Zeuner Logan MPI no# V10 11:07.10 BVA 10

13 Keolanui Kapena KSK KK21 11:08.19 BVB 3

14 Saunders Griffin PUN PP8 11:11.50 BVA 11

15 Souki Solomon KSK KK1 11:17.65 BVA 12

16 Miller Kyle IOL IR5 11:19.06 BVB 4

17 Leff Jeremy PUN PP3 11:20.15 BVB 5

18 Colby Logan IOL IR1 11:21.08 BVB 6

19 Markowski Brandon LJA LL6 11:22.89 BVB 7

20 Miscovich Camron LJA LL2 11:24.69 BVA 13

21 Santi Brock PUN PP17 11:27.60 BVB 8

22 Callahan Matt IOL IR8 11:29.34 BVB 9

23 Nichols Justin KSK KK20 11:30.78 BVA 14

24 Ady Yoshiya PUN PP4 11:40.17 BVA 15

25 Clayburg Xavier P5 PC6 12:13.93 BVB 10

26 Carias Gabriel MPI MM8 12:22.19 BVA 16

27 Sullivan Tom PUN PP5 12:23.45 BVB 11

28 Steiner Charlie MPI MM7 12:37.52 BVA 17

29 Simon Adam MPI MM4 12:39.48 BVA 18

30 Mai Nick PUN PP1 12:53.40 BVB 12

Ruebenstahl Devin LJA scr BVA

Mukai Sam IOL scr BVB

Kim Chasen KSK scr BVB

Braun Joey LJA scr BVB

Hopper Nate LJA scr BVB

Burton Michael P5 scr BVB
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130907 RESULTS Vars BOYS

Overall 

Place
Name Last Name First School Boat Time Event Heat Place

BOYS VARSITY A (2,000 meters)

1 McGivern Micah P5 no# V10 9:36.93 BVA 1

2 Bradley Robert "Ka'au" KSK no# V14 9:37.94 BVA 2

3 Kaleoaloha Kanoa KSK no# V12 10:10.30 BVA 3

4 Obayashi Kainalu KSK no# V14 10:30.65 BVA 4

5 Dunham Nick P5 PC2 10:37.09 BVA 5

6 Browning Ben P5 PC7 10:40.07 BVA 6

8 Cutler John PUN PP2 10:47.01 BVA 7

10 Hull Brandon PUN PP5 11:00.99 BVA 8

11 Mench Dax PUN PP6 11:03.47 BVA 9

12 Zeuner Logan MPI no# V10 11:07.10 BVA 10

14 Saunders Griffin PUN PP8 11:11.50 BVA 11

15 Souki Solomon KSK KK1 11:17.65 BVA 12

20 Miscovich Camron LJA LL2 11:24.69 BVA 13

23 Nichols Justin KSK KK20 11:30.78 BVA 14

24 Ady Yoshiya PUN PP4 11:40.17 BVA 15

26 Carias Gabriel MPI MM8 12:22.19 BVA 16

28 Steiner Charlie MPI MM7 12:37.52 BVA 17

29 Simon Adam MPI MM4 12:39.48 BVA 18

Ruebenstahl Devin LJA scr BVA

BOYS VARSITY B (2,000 meters)

7 Awong Mason KSK KK3 10:46.30 BVB 1

9 Lipscomb Chris PUN PP4 10:59.44 BVB 2

13 Keolanui Kapena KSK KK21 11:08.19 BVB 3

16 Miller Kyle IOL IR5 11:19.06 BVB 4

17 Leff Jeremy PUN PP3 11:20.15 BVB 5

18 Colby Logan IOL IR1 11:21.08 BVB 6

19 Markowski Brandon LJA LL6 11:22.89 BVB 7

21 Santi Brock PUN PP17 11:27.60 BVB 8

22 Callahan Matt IOL IR8 11:29.34 BVB 9

25 Clayburg Xavier P5 PC6 12:13.93 BVB 10

27 Sullivan Tom PUN PP5 12:23.45 BVB 11

30 Mai Nick PUN PP1 12:53.40 BVB 12

Mukai Sam IOL scr BVB

Kim Chasen KSK scr BVB

Braun Joey LJA scr BVB

Hopper Nate LJA scr BVB

Burton Michael P5 scr BVB
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